

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5325/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2005 in SA No. 842/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD BENCH)

DATTATRAYA KRUSHNATH WADANE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALLIKARJUN BASVANAPPA MASUTE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.
Mr. Praven Satale, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Process be given dasti as well.

(J.S. Rawat)
ngh)
Court Master
Master

(Kanwal Si
Court